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DONG Chen
STORCH Stefan
AKAY Cihan

SACH Tai

WHITE Cooper
STOUPE George
KOZLOWSKI Kamil
FALCK Reece

CROWTHER Corban

SEKULIC Philip
MAINGUY Clement
VO Edward
JASIKA Amor
DESAI Rahul
HOOLE Casey
DONG Jiayang
PHAM Derek
LEONG Jett
SCHORR Robert
SIM James
LOUTIT Jack

JIN Jeremy

LEE Sean
CORNISH Charles
DICKEY Max
HANNAM Marlin
LOPES Victor
OFATI Maka

Plus four qualifiers

Date of Birth Nation

20 Nov 2002 AUS
27 Oct 2001 AUS
23 Dec 2001 AUS
16 Sep 2002 AUS
03 Mar 2003 AUS
15 Jun 2001 NZL
23 Aug 2002 AUS
09 Apr 2002 NZL
23 Apr 2003 NZL
05 Sep 2003 AUS
03 Feb 2003 VAN
23 Jun 2003 AUS
02 Apr 2004 AUS
06 Jan 2003 AUS
28 Feb 2003 AUS
01 Oct 2004 AUS
31 Mar 2004 AUS
22 Jan 2004 AUS
12 Apr 2002 NMI
21 Oct 2003 NZL
23 Jun 2004 NZL
27 Jun 2004 AUS
26 Dec 2003 NMI
20 Apr 2005 FIJ

14 Nov 2003 NZL
02 Jun 2001 VAN
19 Dec 2002 CAL
28 Sep 2005 TUV

JB2 Lautoka

12 Aug 2019 - 16 Aug 2019

Final List 17 July 2019

Ranking

97
110
159
213
214
249
305
337
351
363
523
569
674
704
718
818

1095
1112
1279
1370
1580
2065
2294
2294
2627
2627
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Qualifying
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Withdrawals

VOLONSKI Nikita
TANG Junyi
MCCARTHY Jack
BOSANCIC Matthew
BRADSHAW Jacob
ROWE Daniel
BEAMISH Nick
AGUIARD Enzo
RSOVAC Dusan
GALE Callum
SHEARER Matthew
STEVENS Joel
BULTE Alex
SCHNEIDEMAN William
SANDS Zachary
ROUAS Maceo

NICHOLLS Darcy
SONTON Haru
HARPER Matthew
DUNN Ethan
PAVICIC Marko
ZHANG Chris
QUITTNER Qwyn
NAYLOR Jake
KENNERLEY David
BRAUND Alec
BOUGOURE Billy
WILKINSON Cooper
SHOESMITH Ethan
FLOWER Lachlan
JEREGUI Michael
ILITCH Damon Roger
IACONI Jerome

Date of Birth Nation

07 Sep 2001 AUS
28 Oct 2002 AUS
29 Oct 2002 AUS
21 Apr 2002 AUS
23 Oct 2002 AUS
25 Jun 2001 NZL
13 Aug 2002 NZL
10 Aug 2002 AUS
01 Feb 2003 AUS
06 Sep 2002 AUS
29 Oct 2002 NZL
16 Mar 2003 AUS
AUS
18 Sep 2001 NZL
28 Jun 2005 VAN
CAL

Date of Birth Nation

13 Mar 2003 AUS

02 Jul 2003 AUS
17 Jan 2003 AUS
10 Feb 2003 AUS
29 May 2004 AUS
09 Aug 2001 NZL
11 Mar 2004 AUS
19 Oct 2002 NZL
03 Aug 2002 NZL
15 Jan 2004 AUS
21 Mar 2004 AUS
31 May 2004 AUS
20 Apr 2001 AUS
22 Feb 2001 AUS
10 Mar 2004 AUS
25 May 2001 AUS
19 Mar 2002 AUS

Date of Birth Nation

Ranking

225
434
525
651
700
752
756
880
927
977
1057
1059
387
1187

Ranking

1207
1237
1418
1509
1546
1629
2108
2294
2480

Ranking
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Not Accepted

BABAKIAN Hugo Joaquim

DE SOUSA LECORRE Matis

MAJOLI MAGGIOLI Taentawan Taddeo
PORITZKY Elijah

RAWAT Torus

STERGIOPOULOS Alexandros Ngouegoue
YANG Kai Shiang

MOCHIZUKI Shintaro
LI Hanwen

JAVIA Dev

ZHANG Yu
SPASIBO Danil
FAUCON Romain
KAMATH Madhwin
ZHOU Xian Yao
INAGAWA Daisuke
CORSILLO Jameson
CHANG TZU LI
PETROV Alexander
HUANG Yu Shiang
YAMAGUCHI Rikuto
QABAZARD Essa
KASEMI Kiyan Santino
PARK Dogeon
JAIDEEP Rahul
GUNAWAN Daniel
CHOPRA Aditya
ALDOUSARI Fahad
TRAN Tin

HIRPARA Dhruv
RAINA Sammr
NADIKUDE Ritvik
CHEN YAO-HUNG
PARK Jae Sung
INOUE Shin
GOVILA Aditya
CHUNG Woo Song
KOTHARI Aaryavir
MIYAKE Ryohei

29 Aug 2003 AUS
27 Jan 2002 CAN
24 Apr 2003 THA
12 Aug 2003 USA
01 Aug 2003 IND
08 Jul 2002 IRL
04 Dec 2003 TPE

02 Jun 2003 JPN
22 Aug 2002 CHN
16 Mar 2002 IND
22 Aug 2002 CHN
19 Jun 2001 RUS
04 Sep 2002 BEL
10 Nov 2001 IND
14 Mar 2001 CHN
10 Aug 2002 JPN
23 Dec 2002 USA
20 Apr 2003 TPE
16 Dec 2001 USA
11 Jan 2003 TPE
15 Apr 2002 JPN
24 Oct 2001 KUW
06 Aug 2003 GER
22 Nov 2003 KOR
19 Oct 2001 IND
05 Oct 2001 INA
12 Nov 2004 IND
15 Dec 2002 KUW
18 Jan 2003 VIE
12 Jul 2003 IND
03 Jun 2002 IND
28 Aug 2004 IND
27 Mar 2004 TPE
02 Jan 2003 KOR
13 Aug 2001 JPN
26 Feb 2006 IND
22 Mar 2003 MAS
04 Mar 2006 IND
25 Aug 2004 JPN

1249
1545
975

479

121
126
166
167
233
335
478
496
509
571
592
939
1021
1087
1247
1444
1445
1846
1955
2009
2035
2108
2564
2627

7
44

17

42

21

110

02 Jul 2019
16 Jul 2019
10 Jul 2019
16 Jul 2019
16 Jul 2019
10 Jul 2019
11 Jul 2019
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KAREKATTE Akash 23 Feb 2004 USA

Rank Date: 15 Jubl2§¢8s who compete in ITF Junior Circuit tournaments must have a valid IPIN and sign-up to the IPIN Online Service. For details of these entry requirements and other related Circuit information visit www.itftennis.com/ipin.

International Tennis Federation
16 July 2019



